
iRe CiPET 

Ref: CIPET/BADDI/Admn./Anti Ragging /2024-25 

No. 

Sub: Constitution of Anti Ragging Committee- Reg. 

1 

2 

As per the directive of AlCTE the following Anti Ragging Committee is constituted in the institute. 
Sr. Name of Members 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF PETR0CHEMICALS ENGINEERING & TECHNOL0GY 

16 

17 

18 

Mr. N. Ramesh Babu 

Mr. Yogesh Dubey 
Mr. Devanand Bambole 

Mr. Pushpendra Kumar 
Mr. Satyendra Kumar Singh 
Mr. Sandeep Madan 

Mr. Ghanshyam Chaubey 
Mr. Jatinder Singh Gill 
Mr. Manjeet Singh 

Mr. Rahul Dogra 
Mr. Amar Kumar Yadav 

Mrs. Anita Sharma 

Ms. Sweta Verma 
Mr. Ranesh Rana 

Mr. Saurabh 

fte ag CIPET: CSTS- Baddi 

Mr. Ajay Kumar Bhandari 
Mr. Aayush Bhandari 
Mr. Nitesh Kumar 

#ufes I / Office Order 

gfafctfy / Cc to: 

Designation 

Manager (T) 

Sr. Officer (P & A) 
Sr. Technical Officer 

Technical Officer 
Officer (F&A) 
Asst. Tech. Officer 

Asst. Tech. Officer 
Asst. Tech. Officer 

STA(SG) 
Sr.Admin .Asst. (SG) 
Technical Assistant Grade Ill 

Civilian Representative 
MTS (Asst. Processing) 
Media Representative 

NGO Representative 
Guardian 
Student Representative 
Student Representative 

1. wt qafa afaft/rfi /All Concern 
2. afer a�- 4ryT 

Designation in 
Committee 

Chairman 

Member 

Member 

Member 
Member 

Member 

Member 
Member 

Member 

Member 
Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 
Member 
Member 

Date: 22.02.2024 

Member 

Member 

Contact No. 

8977033373 

7566063148 

8829039100 

7708548548 

9450447859 

9417802768 
9199554078 

9815804411 
9779595322 

9418144332 

9708236038 

9418042535 

7018119905 
9816066700 

9816018770 
9317123743 

The Anti-Ragging Committee will ensure compliance with the provisions of AlCTE and prevent ragging 

activities in the institute and Hostel premises. 

9317123743 

8126902285 

M d 9HG H�irector & Head 

/TAT/ Notice Board - Institute /Hostel 
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