

केंद्रीय पेट्रोरसायन अभियांत्रिकी एवं प्रोद्योगिकी संस्थान सिपेट CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF PETROCHEMICALS ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

सिपेट बदु दी CIPET: CSTS- Baddi

Ref: CIPET/BADDI/Admn./Anti Ragging /2024-25

Date: 22.02.2024

कार्यालय आदेश / Office Order

विषय : एंटी रैगिंग कमेटी का गठन- सम्बन्ध में।

Sub: Constitution of Anti Ragging Committee- Reg.

अखिल भारतीय तकनीकी शिक्षा परिषद के निर्देशानुसार संस्थान में निम्नलिखित एंटी रैगिंग कमेटी का गठन किया गया है । As per the directive of AICTE the following Anti Ragging Committee is constituted in the institute.

Sr. No.	Name of Members	Designation	Designation in Committee	Contact No.
1	Mr. N. Ramesh Babu	Manager (T)	Chairman	8977033373
2	Mr. Yogesh Dubey	Sr. Officer (P & A)	Member	7566063148
3	Mr. Devanand Bambole	Sr. Technical Officer	Member	8829039100
4	Mr. Pushpendra Kumar	Technical Officer	Member	7708548548
5	Mr. Satyendra Kumar Singh	Officer (F&A)	Member	9450447859
6	Mr. Sandeep Madan	Asst. Tech. Officer	Member	9417802768
7	Mr. Ghanshyam Chaubey	Asst. Tech. Officer	Member	9199554078
8	Mr. Jatinder Singh Gill	Asst. Tech. Officer	Member	9815804411
9	Mr. Manjeet Singh	STA(SG)	Member	9779595322
10	Mr. Rahul Dogra	Sr.Admin .Asst. (SG)	Member	9418144332
11	Mr. Amar Kumar Yadav	Technical Assistant Grade III	Member	9708236038
12	Mrs. Anita Sharma	Civilian Representative	Member	9418042535
13	Ms. Sweta Verma	MTS (Asst. Processing)	Member	7018119905
14	Mr. Ranesh Rana	Media Representative	Member	9816066700
15	Mr. Saurabh	NGO Representative	Member	9816018770
16	Mr. Ajay Kumar Bhandari	Guardian	Member	9317123743
17	Mr. Aayush Bhandari	Student Representative	Member	9317123743
18	Mr. Nitesh Kumar	Student Representative	Member	8126902285

रैगिंग कमेटी समिति अखिल भारतीय तकनीकी शिक्षा परिषद के प्रावधानों का अनुपालन सुनिश्चित करेगी और संस्थान और छात्रावास परिसर में रैगिंग गतिविधियों को रोकेगी।

The Anti-Ragging Committee will ensure compliance with the provisions of AICTE and prevent ragging activities in the institute and Hostel premises.

निदेशक एंव प्रमुख > Director & Head

प्रतिलिपि / Cc to:

- 1. सभी सम्बंधित अधिकारी/कार्मिक /All Concern
- 2. नोटिस बोर्ड संस्थान / छात्रावा / Notice Board Institute / Hostel